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Market Summary
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Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)

Newcastle coal (US $/metric t
Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)

Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10'Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
PTT
PTTEP
ITC

EA

OR

Leaders
DELTA
CPALL
BBL
MAKRO
\ell

Price Chg
1,678.97 1031
1,013.39 8.15
2,274.61 16.67
1,694.38 9.54
2,381.96 3.47
2,796.01 8.70

64,998
20,440,930
18.27
1.66
33,136 (10.88)
10,387 (79.50)
434 5.23
3,117 27.25

7,554 102.35
20,145 363.88

26,095 0.00
625 5.86
76.93 (3.33)
82.10 (3.81)
80.32 (0.76)
360.50 (28.50)
23.75 (3.74)
1,250 (265.00)
1,839 15.46
8,307 (57.76)
19.70 (0.34)
203.8 0.00
554.78 0.00
344 (0.15)
131.0 0.22
11 (0.01)
104.5 1.00
432 0.00
374 (0.14)
263 (0.00)
22.90 123
3-Jan MTD
620 620
(271) (271)
1,442 1,442
(1,792) (1,792)
3-Jan MTD

329.42 329.42

Price Impact Indx

32.75 (1.19)
175.00 (0.50)
28.50 (0.37)
96.00 (0.31)
23.50 (0.30)
Price Impact Indx
930.00 10.38
69.50 0.93
151.00 0.48
40.50 0.44
484 041

Chg(%)
0.62%
0.81%
0.74%
0.57%
0.15%
031%

(0.03%)
(0.76%)
1.22%
0.88%
1.37%
1.84%
0.00%
0.95%

(4.15%)
(4.43%)
(0.94%)
(7.33%)
(13.60%)
(17.49%)
0.85%
(0.69%)
(1.70%)
0.00%
0.00%

(0.44%)
017%
(1.12%)
0.96%

0.00%
(3.51%)
(0.11%)

5.68%

YTD
620
(271)
1,442
(1,792)

YTD
329.42

Chg (%)
(1.50%)
(0.85%)
(5.00%)
(1.03%)
(1.26%)

Che (%)
12.05%
1.83%
2.03%
1.25%
10.00%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2023F 2024F 2023F 2024F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,679 15.8 14.4 -7% 9% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6%
- Energy 24,897 12.1 12.5 -17% -3% -0.9% -0.9% -0.9% -0.9%
- Banking 392 7.9 7.2 9% 11% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9%
- Commerce 39,544 29.8 25.0 1% 19% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%
- Food 12,660 16.2 14.5 -39% 12% -0.5% -0.5% -0.5% -0.5%
- Healthcare 7,250 35.0 32.0 -40% 10% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6%
Indonesia 6,889 14.1 12.9 -6% 10% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6%
Phillipine 6,586 13.2 11.8 16% 12% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
Asia
China 3,117 10.1 8.9 39% 13% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9%
Hong Kong 20,145 9.8 8.9 -26% 10% 1.8% 1.8% 1.8% 1.8%
India 61,294 22.4 18.8 5% 19% 0.2% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%
Japan 26,095 13.9 141 27% -1% 0.0% -1.3% -1.3% -1.3%
Korea 2,219 11.0 8.6 -5% 28% -0.3% -0.9% -0.9% -0.9%
Malaysia 1,474 12.9 124 20% 4% -1.4% -1.4% -1.4% -1.4%
Singapore 3,246 10.7 10.2 8% 5% -0.2% -0.2% -0.2% -0.2%
Taiwan 14,224 12.6 11.0 -18% 15% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6%
Vietnam 1,044 9.8 8.6 1% 14% 3.7% 3.7% 3.7% 3.7%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 625 12.9 111 -3% 16% 0.9% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 345 8.5 8.9 -4% -4% 0.4% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
Coal Index 1,697 5.1 5.3 259% -4% 0.8% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%
Chemicals Index 288 11.3 10.0 17% 13% 0.6% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%
Banks Index 166 7.0 6.5 7% 9% -0.2% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%
Commercial Services Inde 105 18.9 17.5 97% 8% 0.2% -0.1% -0.1% -0.1%
Telecommunications Inde> 53 12.3 11.7 85% 5% 1.6% 1.3% 1.3% 1.3%
Transportation Index 137 7.6 10.8 -48% -30% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
wiada3a : Bloomberg
A Qs 1 al [=) U =] o M
sjamjam%munamumammslugNmﬂ (a'mmsslzyaﬂig%) ﬂqﬂ‘“ﬂﬁ m"mﬁﬂmu
3-Jan 2-Jan MTD YTD 2022 2021
Thailand 42.0 42 42 5,960 (1,632) | 4 ¥.A. - ISM Manufacturing PMI, JOLTs Job Openings
Indonesia 9.4 19.2 29 29 4,267 2,688
oo 55'8; (19.2) ((6; ((6; Lo %) | © 8. — EU CPL, Nonfam Payrols, US Unemployment
India 201.1 201 201 (17,016) 3,761 Rate, ISM Non-Manufacturing PMI
S. Korea 57.6 (38.8) 19 19 (9,665)  (23,010)
Taiwan 55.3 55 55 (44,007) (15,604) | 12 #.A. — USCPI
Vietnam 9.7 10 10 966 (2,724)

wiadasa : Bloomberg

13 «.A. — EU Industrial Production
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Report & Corporate News
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3 uwan1e laun 1. qummmimammavluaw,m lngianizazaing wusus Bangkok Tasty auTunsn
AuAnzasuiuny Al dndalndidssiunzsisaanniign seafioses Arogaain wazDuualsid
Findngauuaziondaduasdin 2, qumiiumamwaiuamma melduususzesgn (OEM)
dmugnAnfsuazgndilna 9 faazibisafinnsindauazaainasneosdinntioud uaz 3. 13
WaLazaanawA lnafinaInnateegessdNe nasnIwnzENeRaIRdRAzatlingasfiszan
Tvasounquiiindn Insianzgananglaenisundsindeusenfengaiuaasinraoierdnluug
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A1519AINISNARKAZIIANU LSRN

Commodities Units ‘ 3-Jan 2-Jan % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 11.29 10.54 % M 13% 35% 378% -50% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Ol

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 80.3 81.1 -1% 7 1% 1% -13% -24% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 812 84.8 -4% b -3% -4% -14% -26%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 76.9 80.3 -4% 7 -3% -4% -12% -25%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 650 650 0% = % % 3% -13% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 650 650 0% > % % 0% -13%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 76.9 80.3 -4% 7 -3% -4% -9% -12%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 93 94 -1% 7 2% % 2% -20%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 12 13 -2% b 13% 75% 932% 22% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 113 112 0% L -4% -3% -9% -12%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 32 31 3% o -13% -10% -1% 46% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 63 59 % h 1% 8% 1% -19%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 17 (22)  22% L 0% 20% 41% 38% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 113 113 1% h -3% 0% -4% -5%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 33 31 5% M -11% -3% 28% 136% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Ll,vré&‘l’l"mm : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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